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Production Designer
Another Stateside
Wavves (artist)

Big Black Delta (artist)
Upgrades Are Good
Life Down Here (artist)
Proposal Fail

Art Director
Christmas In The City
Gregory Goes Boom
Agent Hashtag
Goodbye World
Simple Times

I Spy A Car

Old Man Hates Cars
The Walking Dead (Season 1)
Smorgasbord

Maria My Love

Set Decorator
Naughty or Nice
Too Late

Femme Fatales (S.2)
I <3 Vampires
Electric Spoofaloo
My Date

In2ition

The Juice Box

My Alibi

Leadman

What Lola Wants

Space Shuttle Atlantis: Pre-Show
All Cheerleaders Die

Brahmin Bulls

The Stand-In

Brandt Point

Femme Fatales (S.1)

Set Dresser / On-Set Dresser
Comedy Bang! Bang!
Zombeavers

Some Girl(s)

Pretty Tough

iCarly (promos)

Mega Shark vs Crocosaurus
The Rachel Zoe Project
Kamen Rider: Dragon Knight
Green Street Hooligans 2
Date My Ex: Jo & Slade

Feature Film
Music Video
Music Video

Spec Commercial

Music Video
Video Short

Feature Film
Short Film

Video Short
Feature Film
Video Short
Video Short
Video Short
Web Series

Short Film

Feature Film

Feature Film
Feature Film
TV Series
Web Series
Web Series
Web Series
Web Series
Web Series
Web Series

Feature Film
Video Short
Feature Film
Feature Film
Short Film
TV Movie
TV Series

TV Series
Feature Film
Feature Film
TV Series
TV Series
Feature Film
TV Series
TV Series
Feature Film
TV Series

Director, Danny Buday
Directors, Black Doctor
Director, Eli Berg
Director. Eli Berg
Director, Eli Berg
Director, David Seger

Director, Marita Grabiak
Director, Janicza Bravo
Director, Pat Bishop
Director, Denis Hennely
Director, Charles Ingram
Director, Nick Corirossi
Director, Scott Gairdner
Director, Gregory Nicotero
Director, Jennifer Glynn

Director, Jasmine McGlade Chazelle

Director, David Mackay
Director, Dennis Hauck

Various Directors, 12 eps.
Director, Shaun Peterson
Director, Oren Kaplan

Directors, Pi Ware, Susan Kraker
Director, Chandler Evans
Director, Shaun Peterson
Director, Oren Kaplan

Designer, Brett Snodgrass
Designer, Krista Gall
Designer, Krista Gall
Designer, Maya Sigel
Designer, Stephanie Beaurain
Designer, Colin Blake
Designer, Krista Gall

Designer, Katie Byron
Designer, Freddy Waff
Designer, Maya Sigel
Designer, Chris Giammalvo
Designer, Chris Giammalvo
Designer, Aaron J. Martin

Art Director, Melissa McSorely
Decorator, Tana Roller
Designer, Travis Zariwny

Art Director, Nathan Lay
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2012

2013
2013
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2012
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2011
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2010
2010
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2012
2011
2010
2010
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2008

2013
2013
2012
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2013
2013
2012
2011
2011
2010
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2008
2008



EDUCATION
Georgia State University, Bachelor of Arts in Film & Video. Graduated with Honors, GPA 3.5 2004



