CHRIS SCHARFFENBERG {www.zeScharff.com}

2655 Queen Street, #3, LA, CA 90039 * ph. 404-402-7556 * email. zeScharff@gmail.com

Production Designer			
Another Stateside	Feature Film	Director, Danny Buday	2013
Wavves (artist)	Music Video	Directors, Black Doctor	2013
Big Black Delta (artist)	Music Video	Director, Eli Berg	2013
Upgrades Are Good	Spec Commercial	Director. Eli Berg	2013
Life Down Here (artist)	Music Video	Director, Eli Berg	2012
Proposal Fail	Video Short	Director, David Seger	2012
Troposur Fun	Video Short	Director, Buvia Seger	2012
Art Director			
Christmas In The City	Feature Film	Director, Marita Grabiak	2013
Gregory Goes Boom	Short Film	Director, Janicza Bravo	2013
Agent Hashtag	Video Short	Director, Pat Bishop	2012
Goodbye World	Feature Film	Director, Denis Hennely	2012
Simple Times	Video Short	Director, Charles Ingram	2011
I Spy A Car	Video Short	Director, Nick Corirossi	2011
Old Man Hates Cars	Video Short	Director, Scott Gairdner	2011
The Walking Dead (Season 1)	Web Series	Director, Gregory Nicotero	2011
Smorgasbord	Short Film	Director, Jennifer Glynn	2010
Maria My Love	Feature Film	Director, Jasmine McGlade Chazelle	2010
Maria My Bove	1 catale 1 mm	Director, Justimie Westude Chazene	2010
Set Decorator			
Naughty or Nice	Feature Film	Director, David Mackay	2012
Too Late	Feature Film	Director, Dennis Hauck	2012
Femme Fatales (S.2)	TV Series	Various Directors, 12 eps.	2011
I <3 Vampires	Web Series	Director, Shaun Peterson	2010
Electric Spoofaloo	Web Series	Director, Oren Kaplan	2010
My Date	Web Series	Directors, Pi Ware, Susan Kraker	2009
In2ition	Web Series	Director, Chandler Evans	2009
The Juice Box	Web Series	Director, Shaun Peterson	2008
My Alibi	Web Series	Director, Oren Kaplan	2008
J.			
<u>Leadman</u>			
What Lola Wants	Feature Film	Designer, Brett Snodgrass	2013
Space Shuttle Atlantis: Pre-Show	Video Short	Designer, Krista Gall	2013
All Cheerleaders Die	Feature Film	Designer, Krista Gall	2012
Brahmin Bulls	Feature Film	Designer, Maya Sigel	2012
The Stand-In	Short Film	Designer, Stephanie Beaurain	2011
Brandt Point	TV Movie	Designer, Colin Blake	2011
Femme Fatales (S.1)	TV Series	Designer, Krista Gall	2010
Set Dresser / On-Set Dresser	TV C.	Davis and Watis Davis	2012
Comedy Bang! Bang!	TV Series	Designer, Katie Byron	2013
Zombeavers	Feature Film	Designer, Freddy Waff	2013
Some Girl(s)	Feature Film	Designer, Maya Sigel	2012
Pretty Tough	TV Series	Designer, Chris Giammalvo	2011
iCarly (promos)	TV Series	Designer, Chris Giammalvo	2011
Mega Shark vs Crocosaurus	Feature Film	Designer, Aaron J. Martin	2010
The Rachel Zoe Project	TV Series	Art Director, Melissa McSorely	2009
Kamen Rider: Dragon Knight	TV Series	Decorator, Tana Roller	2008
Green Street Hooligans 2	Feature Film	Designer, Travis Zariwny	2008
Date My Ex: Jo & Slade	TV Series	Art Director, Nathan Lay	2008

<u>EDUCATION</u>
Georgia State University, *Bachelor of Arts in Film & Video*. Graduated with Honors, GPA 3.5

2004